

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5633/2026

Kalyan Singh Sisodiya

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dinesh Suthar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mahaveer Pareek

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

22/04/2026

List this matter after two weeks after showing the name of Mr. Mahaveer Pareek, as learned counsel for the respondents.

(ANAND SHARMA),J