

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5633/2026

Kalyan Singh Sisodiya

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dinesh Suthar
Mr. Uttam Singh

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mahaveer Prasad Pareek

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR

Order

08/05/2026

Learned counsel for the respondents submitted that he has already filed a detailed reply to the writ petition.

Office to check.

In case, reply has been filed, the same may be attached with the case file.

List the matter on 06.07.2026.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J

47-himanshu/-