

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
AT JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14418/2025
CNR: RJHC010685112025
URN: CW / 25976U / 2025

Ram Lal Meena
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5633/2026
CNR: RJHC010247362026
URN: CW / 10321U / 2026
Kalyan Singh Sisodiya
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ramkaran Mali for Mr. Dinesh Suthar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. M.P. Pareek, PP

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

06/07/2026

1. Counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file rejoinder to the reply.
2. List after four weeks, as prayed.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J